Data Sheet 466-206-ISSUE2 / 20070730
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page 1 of 2
Alliance Intrusion Detection
Interfaces
GE
Security
Overview
The AL-1170 Wiegand interface module brings the power of your Al-

Security
Specifications
Ordering information
Electrical Power supply: Panel bus (9 to 14 VDC)
Current consumption: 75 mA (without reader)
Features Request to exit input: 1
Relay output: 1
Environmental Operating temperature: 32 to 122°F (0 to 50°C)
Physical Dimensions, PCB: 3.14 x 3.54 in. (80 x 90 mm)
Max. distance from panel: 5,000 ft. (1,500 m)
No enclosure
Regulatory UL/FCC, UL294, UL365, UL609, UL1610, UL1635
AL-1170 Wiegand interface
AL-1410 Magstripe reader
AL-1420 HID ProxPoint reader
AL-1440 HID ProxCard II (50 pack)